
1D OPEN POLES (45 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Rylee Dodson-Twister Tiger Chick (r 12-14) 21.706 21.706
2 Miranda Schott- Martini (r 12-14) 21.730 21.730
3 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20+) 21.733 21.733 7
4 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.883 21.883 6
5 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 21.946 21.946 5
6 Avery Baldwin (Cheyanne running)- Caylee 22.294 22.294
7 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 22.403 22.403 4
8 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 22.523 22.523 3
9 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 22.693 22.693 2

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.776 22.776 7
2 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 23.128 23.128
3 Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 9-11)pts 23.163 23.163
4 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 23.206 23.206 6

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 23.821 23.821
2 *Maddie Ferris- Tony (r 12-14) pts 23.871 23.871 7
3 *Kathy Durst- JJ (r 20+) 24.674 24.674 6

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 25.072 25.072 7
2 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 25.473 25.473 6
3 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 12-14) 21.376 5 26.376 5
4 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 26.682 26.682 4
5 Cassie Mason- Reddy 26.970 26.970
6 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.025 27.025 3
7 Maricela Riojas - Thunderbird (r 15-19) 22.230 5 27.230
8 *Kenzie Kramer - Bay (r 15-19) 22.252 5 27.252 2
9 Meagan Blevins- Rufus 22.480 5 27.480

10 Jessica Mason- DD Diamonds and Cash 27.600 27.600
11 Jordan Maldonado- Ace 22.786 5 27.786
12 *Patty Brown- Cosmo 23.572 5 28.572 1
13 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal (r 12-14) 23.842 5 28.842 1
14 Megan Miller- Blaze (r 12-14) 24.212 5 29.212
15 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 24.475 5 29.475 1
16 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie(r 9-11) 24.634 5 29.634 1
17 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 25.618 5 30.618 1
18 Courtney Bailiff- Echo 26.447 5 31.447
19 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 22.488 10 32.488 1
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20 *Samantha Ellis- CF Peppy Sundee (r 9-11 pts) 22.570 10 32.570 1
21 Caroline Baldwin - Cricket (r8&u) 27.667 5 32.667
22 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso (r 15-19) 23.591 10 33.591
23 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty (r 12-14) 24.221 10 34.221 1
24 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov) 44.967 44.967
41 Meagan Blevins- Snoop (r 15-19) NT NT
42 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) NT NT 1
43 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r- 9-11) NT NT 1
44 Millie Marquart- Roxie NT NT
45 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cheyenne Hammonds ® 23.821 23.821
2 *Caylee Durbin 24.916 24.916 7
3 *Shada Cline 25.520 25.520 6
4 *Gage Behrens 28.170 28.170 5
5 *Channing Spenrath 28.223 28.223 4
6 *Ava Packouz 29.127 29.127 3
7 *Madison Thurman 31.351 31.351 2
8 *Kaleigh Elliott 31.755 31.755 1
9 *Kinsey Key 32.645 32.645 1

10 Caroline Baldwin ® 27.667 5 32.667
11 *Jaclynn Dankworth 33.935 33.935 1
12 *Madison Speer 36.607 36.607 1
13 *Sydney Curry 40.346 40.346 1
14 *Kalli McCoy NT NT 1
15 *McKenzie Speer NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Addie Ellis ® 22.403 22.403 7
2 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy 23.163 23.163 6
3 *Fawn Schott 29.258 29.258 5
4 *Kendall Morton ® 24.475 5 29.475 4
5 *Sloan Spenrath ® 24.634 5 29.634 3
6 *Landry Wren ® 25.618 5 30.618 2
7 *Samantha Ellis- Peppy pts ® 22.570 10 32.570 1
8 Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® NT NT
9 *Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 1

Avery Baldwin NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Rylee Dodson-Twister Tiger Chick ® 21.706 21.706

HHBRA Pg 2 September 19, 2015



2 *Miranda Schott 21.730 21.730 7
3 *Isabella Jirka ® 23.206 23.206 6
4 *Maddie Ferris- Tony ® 23.871 23.871 5
5 *Savanna Morton ® 25.072 25.072 4
6 *Kelan Bode ® 25.473 25.473 3
7 *Shelby Curry ® 21.376 5 26.376 2
8 *Kaylee Kramer ® 23.842 5 28.842 1
9 *Megan Miller ® 24.212 5 29.212 1

10 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty ® 24.221 10 34.221 1
11 *Shelbey Eklund ® 44.967 44.967 1
12 *Jordan Reed ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Erin Bernhard 21.946 21.946 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 22.523 22.523 6
3 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob ® 22.693 22.693 5
4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.776 22.776 4
5 *Courtney Bailiff ® 23.128 23.128 3
6 Maricela Riojas 22.230 5 27.230
7 *Kenzie Kramer ® 22.252 5 27.252 2
8 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 22.488 10 32.488 1
9 Makenna Isbell ® 23.591 10 33.591

10 *Meagan Blevins ® NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Toni Felps - Paris ® 21.733 21.733
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.883 21.883
3 *Kathy Durst-JJ ® 24.674 24.674

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Ollie 23.495 23.495 7
2 *Falan Durbin- Maria's Fancy Boy 24.019 24.019 6
3 *Vanessa Flick-Cinch 25.834 5 30.834 5
4 *Serena Walston- Cutter 31.351 31.351 4
5 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie 44.967 44.967 3

10 *Morgan McBryde- Twister NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cheyenne Hammonds ® 16.020 16.020 *
2 Caroline Baldwin ® 16.536 16.536 *
3 *Gage Behrens 16.765 16.765 7
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4 *Kalli McCoy 17.036 17.036 6
5 *Channing Spenrath 18.224 18.224 5
6 *Kaleigh Elliott 18.381 18.381 4
7 *Madison Thurman 18.397 18.397 3
8 *Kinley Klaehn 19.472 19.472 2
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth 20.188 20.188 1

10 Madison Bailey 20.854 20.854
11 *Caylee Durbin 16.427 5 21.427 1
12 *Madison Speer 22.901 22.901 1
13 *Ava Packouz 20.460 5 25.460 1
14 *Kinsey Key ® 19.694 10 29.694 1
15 *Amberly Klaehn 31.147 31.147 1
16 *Jaxon Dankworth 63.247 63.247 1
17 *Sydney Curry NT NT 1
18 *Shada Cline NT NT 1
19 *Brydee Elliott NT NT 1
20 *McKenzie Speer NT NT 1
21 Yarli Gonzalez NT NT

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton - Goose ® pts 15.008 15.008 7
2 Rainey Skelton- Dusty 15.336 15.336
3 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 15.431 15.431 6
4 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 15.543 15.543 5
5 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie ® 15.584 15.584 4
6 Riley Welch- Circle Y Pepper ® 15.630 15.630
7 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy ® pts 15.804 15.804 3
8 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 15.850 15.850 2
9 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 15.863 15.863 1

10 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.918 15.918 1
11 *Millie Marquart- Roxie ® 16.104 16.104 1
12 *Kendall Morton ® 17.806 17.806 1
13 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 19.616 19.616 1
14 *Stella Brown- Bubba ® 19.736 19.736 1
15 *Riley Welch- Sunday Cash ® 14.835 5 19.835
16 *Fawn Schott 20.584 20.584 1

Avery Baldwin ® NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 15.043 15.043 7
2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.311 15.311 6
3 *Shelby Curry ® 15.347 15.347 5
4 *Miranda Schott 15.349 15.349 4
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5 *Kaylee Kramer ® 15.502 15.502 3
6 *Isabella Jirka ® 15.597 15.597 2
7 *Kaysen Turk ® 15.952 15.952 1
8 *Kelan Bode ® 16.067 16.067 1
9 Rylee Dodson 16.134 16.134

10 *Kellie Roach- Grady ® 16.194 16.194 1
11 *Lauren Mach ® 16.766 16.766 1
12 *Savanna Morton ® 16.952 16.952 1
13 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie ® 17.848 17.848 1
14 Victoria Jones 18.709 18.709
15 *Kayla Feller 19.179 19.179 1
16 *Jacquelyn Noah ® 21.256 21.256 1
17 *Shelbey Eklund 29.051 29.051 1
18 *Jordan Reed-Fergie ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky ® 14.821 14.821 7
2 *Callie Morgan- Crown Royal ® 14.833 14.833 6
3 *Kristen Conway ® 15.049 15.049 5
4 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 15.252 15.252 4
5 *Erin Bernhard ® 15.311 15.311 3
6 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy ® 15.386 15.386 2
7 *Kaeleigh Szafranski ® 15.440 15.440 1
8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut ® 15.541 15.541 1
9 Maricela Riojas 15.829 15.829

10 Makenna Isbell- Win O Lenz 15.888 15.888
11 *Courtney Baliff- Pat ® 16.057 16.057 1
12 *Mikaela Loman ® 16.182 16.182 1
13 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso 16.235 16.235
14 *Amanda Davis ® 16.672 16.672 1
15 *Emily Jirka ® 15.521 5 20.521 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Amy Leonard- Mighty ® 14.930 14.930 7
2 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie ® pts 15.127 15.127 6
3 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know ® 15.192 15.192 5
4 *Katie Turcotte- Annie® 15.330 15.330 4
5 *Kathryn Hawkins- Hawks Diamond ® 15.565 15.565 3
6 Megan Oneill- Romeo 15.701 15.701
7 Shawna Oneill- Pearl 15.759 15.759
8 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.121 16.121 2
9 Megan Oneill- Uno 16.192 16.192

10 *Nikki Jackson ® 16.734 16.734 1
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11 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 15.900 5 20.900 1
*Crystal Wetz- Mickey ® NT NT 1
*Toni Felps ® NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Marlene McRae 15.278 15.278
2 *Lauren  McBryde ® 15.638 15.638 7
3 *Rhonda Skelton 15.883 15.883 6
4 *Debbie ONeill- Freckles (r 50+, fut) 16.091 16.091 5
5 *Diane Wetz- Snoop ® 16.640 16.640 4
6 *Darla Barker - Witchy ® 16.705 16.705 3
7 *Rebecca Rowell ® PC Fire 16.721 16.721 2
8 *Kathy Durst ® 20.288 5 25.288 1
9 *JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar ® NT NT 1

10 Rebecca Rowell ® Deana NT NT

Placing $500 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Crystal Fritz ® 18.643 18.643 7
2 *Vanessa Flick 18.659 5 23.659 6

1D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kristin Conway- Pistol 15.049 15.049 7
2 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus ® 15.366 15.366 6
3 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 15.911 15.911 5

2D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy ® 16.276 16.276 7
2 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing ® 16.389 16.389 6
3 *Amanda Davis- Lady Faye ® 16.672 16.672 5
4 *Katie WhitakerKristen- Blastoff Wildcard 16.767 16.767 4
5 *Myrna/Cheyanne Hagland- Ms. Maude 15.332 5 20.332 3
6 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 15.900 5 20.900 2
7 *Serena Walston/Katheryn- Gracie 21.407 21.407 1
8 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie 29.051 29.051 1

*Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® NT NT 1
*JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal ® 14.833 14.833 7
2 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie ® 15.127 15.127 6
3 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 15.431 15.431 5
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4 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 15.911 15.911 4
5 Debbie ONeill- Freckles (r 50+, fut) 16.091 16.091
6 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.121 16.121 3
7 *Courtney Bailiff- Echo ® 16.448 16.448 2

*Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® NT NT 1

OPEN BARRELS (106 entries)
1D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points

1 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 14.821 14.821 7
2 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal (r 15-19, fut) 14.833 14.833 6
3 *Amy Leonard- Mighty Wild Card ( r 20-49) 14.930 14.930 5
4 *Rainey Skelton- Goose (r 9-11) pts 15.008 15.008 4
5 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.043 15.043 3
6 Kristin Conway- Pistol (r nov, 15-19) 15.049 15.049
7 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49, fut) 15.127 15.127 2
8 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 15.192 15.192 1
9 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.252 15.252 1

10 Marlene McRae- Chex (r 50+) 15.278 15.278
11 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) pts 15.311 15.311 1
12 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 15.311 15.311 1

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Katie Turcotte- Lady/Annie (r 20-49) 15.330 15.330 7
2 Rainey Skelton - Dusty (r 9-11) 15.336 15.336
3 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 12-14) 15.347 15.347 6
4 *Miranda Schott - Cali (r 12-14) pts 15.349 15.349 5
5 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov) 15.366 15.366 4
6 Kaydee Hellmann- Royal Star Bandit 15.374 15.374
7 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 15.386 15.386 3
8 *Megan Miller - Blaze 15.409 15.409 2
9 *Allora Leonard - Samson (R 9-11, fut) 15.431 15.431 1

10 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 15.440 15.440 1
11 *Falan Durbin- Doc (Mona's Fan Boy) 15.496 15.496 1
12 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 15.502 15.502 1
13 *Kristen Conway- Ice 15.522 15.522 1
14 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) pts 15.541 15.541 1
15 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 15.543 15.543 1
16 *Kathryn Hawkins- Hawks Diamond (r 20-29) 15.565 15.565 1
17 *Sloan Spenrath - Kallie (r 9-11) 15.584 15.584 1
18 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 15.597 15.597 1
19 Avery Baldwin (Cheyanne ran)- Caylee 15.618 15.618
20 *Riley Welch - Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9-11) 15.630 15.630 1
21 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 15.638 15.638 1
22 *Megan O'Neill- Romeo (r 20-49) 15.701 15.701 1
23 Shawna O'Neill- Pearl (r 20-49) 15.759 15.759
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24 *Jan Henderson -Dashing for Honor/Cricket 15.800 15.800 1
25 Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 9-11) pts 15.804 15.804
26 *Meagan Blevins/Katie/Millie- Jerrys Smoker/Rufus 15.816 15.816 1

3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 15.829 15.829
2 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper Four Six (r 9-11) 15.850 15.850 7
3 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 9-11) 15.863 15.863 6
4 *Rhonda Skelton/Karen Grandell- Springsteen (r 50+)15.883 15.883 5
5 Makenna Isbell- Winolenz (r 15-19) 15.888 15.888
6 Jessica Mason- DD Diamonds N Cash 15.894 15.894
7 *Krista Bennett- Dusty 15.897 15.897 4
8 *Patti Brown - Harley 15.898 15.898 3
9 *Rachel Wren - Si (r nov, fut) 15.911 15.911 2

10 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.918 15.918 1
11 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 12-14)15.952 15.952 1
12 Sue Brizzi- SB Smoke 15.967 15.967
13 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 16.020 16.020
14 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 16.057 16.057
15 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.067 16.067 1
16 Debbie ONeill- Freckles (r 50+, fut) 16.091 16.091
17 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 9-11) pts 16.104 16.104 1
18 *Chris Marquart - GiGi (r 20-49, fut) 16.121 16.121 1
19 Rylee Dodson- Twister Tiger Chick (r12-14) 16.134 16.134
20 Mikaela Loman- Cinch (r 15-19) 16.182 16.182
21 Megan Oneill- Uno (r 20-49) 16.192 16.192
22 *Kellie Roach- Grady (r 12-14) 16.194 16.194 1
23 Makenna Isbell- Jack Lasso (r 15-19) 16.235 16.235
24 *Jeannie Walker - Elroy (r nov) 16.276 16.276 1

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Selah Farmer- Joker 16.371 16.371
2 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing (r nov) 16.389 16.389 7
3 Courtney Bailiff- Echo (r fut) 16.448 16.448
4 *Madison Brown- Jynx 16.519 16.519 6
5 Caroline Baldwin - Cricket (r8&u) 16.536 16.536
6 *Kathy Durst/Diane- Snoop (r 50+) 16.640 16.640 5
7 *Amanda Davis - Lady Faye (novice) 16.672 16.672 4
8 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 16.680 16.680 3
9 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 16.705 16.705 2

10 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (R 50+) 16.721 16.721 1
11 *Nikki Jackson- Wichita Indian Earth "Spin"(r 20-49)16.734 16.734 1
12 *Lauren Mach- Love Ya Angel (r 12-14) 16.766 16.766 1
13 *Kristen Conway/Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r nov)16.767 16.767 1
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5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 16.952 16.952 7
2 Sylvia Nelson- Seven 17.123 17.123
3 Cassie Mason- Reddy 17.168 17.168
4 *Jeannie Walker - Dusty 17.284 17.284 6
5 Michaela Stefan- Moon 17.436 17.436
6 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 17.806 17.806 5
7 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 12-14) 17.848 17.848 4
8 Catherine Nadeau- Design to Cash 18.068 18.068
9 Carrol Abendroth- Turtle 18.414 18.414

10 *Kathy Durst - JJ Rose 18.469 18.469 3
11 Crystal Fritz- Newt (r 500 adult) 18.643 18.643
12 Victoria Jones- Sierra (r 12-14) 18.709 18.709
13 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (9-11) 19.616 19.616 2
14 Stella Brown- Bubba (r 9-11) 19.736 19.736
15 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 12-14) 21.256 21.256 1
16 Kay Kyle- Duals 21.338 21.338
17 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov) 29.051 29.051

*Shelby Curry - CJ 14.604 5 NT 1
*Riley Welch- Sunday Cash (r 9-11) pts 14.835 5 NT 1
Cheyanne Haglund- Ms. Maude (r nov) 15.332 5 NT
*Emily Jirka - Luckenbach (r 15-19) 15.521 5 NT 1
*Karen Behrens - Accomplished Faith (r nov,20-49)15.900 5 NT 1
Jordan Maldonado- Ace 16.229 10 NT
*Kathy Durst -Hooker (r 50+) 20.288 5 NT 1
*Jan Henderson- Dashing for Honor NO SHOW NT
*Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) NT NT 1
Selah Farmer- Stunner NT NT
Catherine Nadeau- Jazz NT NT
*JoAnn Satsky- Pays Gay Bar (r 50+,nov) NT NT 1
Carrol Abendroth- Buck NT NT
*Toni Felps - Paris (r 20-49) NT NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian (r 50) NT NT 1
Minda Cordova- Spuds NT NT
*Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky (r nov, fut) NT NT 1
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